MilesOnly Table

Find out the values for booking one-way Miles Tickets on TAP Air Portugal.

Mainland Portugal

Economy Business

from from

Mainland Portugal 3,250 14,500
Madeira and Azores 5,500 23,500
Spain and North Africa 6,000 26,500

Europe 1 (Germany, Belgium, France, Irland,
Italy, Luxembourg, Netherlands, United 7,500 32,500
Kingdom and Switzerland)

Europe 2 (Austria, Denmark, Norway, Poland, 10,500 36,500
Czech Republik, Sweden)

Middle East (Israel) 17,500 64,700

West, Central and East Africa (Cape Vert,
Gambia, Ghana, Guinea Bissau, Senegal, Sao Tome and 23,500 66,000
Principe)

North America (Canada, Mexico, 29,000 100,000
USA)

South America (Brazil) 39,500 113,000

Central America (Venezuela) 40,000 120,000

Southern Africa (Angola, Mozambique)

40,000 120,000

The values shown in this table correspond to the minimum mileage values for one-way trips only.



Mainland Portugal

Madeira and Azores

Spain and North Africa

Europe 1 (Germany, Belgium, France, Irland,
Italy, Luxembourg, Netherlands, United
Kingdom and Switzerland)

Europe 2 (Austria, Denmark, Norway, Poland,
Czech Republik, Sweden)

Middle East (Israel)

West, Central and East Africa (Cape
Vert, Gambia, Ghana, Guinea Bissau, Senegal,
Sao Tome and Principe)

North America (Canada, Mexico,
USA)

South America (Brazil)

Central America (Venezuela)

Southern Africa (Angola, Mozambique)

Madeira and Azores

Economy
from

5,500

7,500

8,000

9,500

12,500

19,500

25,500

29,000

39,500

40,000

40,000

The values shown in this table correspond to the minimum mileage values for one-way trips only.

Business

from

23,500

28,500

31,500

37,500

41,500

69,700

71,000

100,000

113,000

120,000

120,000
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Mainland Portugal

Madeira and Azores

Spain and North Africa

Europe 1 (Germany, Belgium, France, Irland,
Italy, Luxembourg, Netherlands, United
Kingdom and Switzerland)

Europe 2 (Austria, Denmark, Norway, Poland,
Czech Republik, Sweden)

Middle East (Israel)

West, Central and East Africa (Cape
Vert, Gambia, Ghana, Guinea Bissau, Senegal, Sao
Tome and Principe)

North America (Canada, Mexico,
USA)

South America (Brazil)

Central America (Venezuela)

Southern Africa (Angola, Mozambique)

Economy
from

6,000

8,000

10,000

11,500

14,500

21,500

27,500

29,000

39,500

40,000

40,000

Spain and North Africa

The values shown in this table correspond to the minimum mileage values for one-way trips only.

Business
from

26,500

31,500

36,500

42,500

46,500

74,700

76,000

100,000

113,000

120,000

120,000
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Europe 1

(Germany, Belgium, France, Irland, Italy, Luxembourg,
Netherlands, United Kingdom and Switzerland)

Economy Business
from from
Mainland Portugal 7,500 32,500
Madeira and Azores 9,500 37,500
Spain and North Africa 11,500 42,500
Middle East (Israel) 21,500 72,700
West, Central and East Africa (Cape
Vert, Gambia, Ghana, Guinea Bissau, Senegal, 2200 rrEtl
Sao Tome and Principe)
North America (Canada, Mexico, 29,000 100,000
USA)
South America (Brazil) 39,500 113,000
Central America (Venezuela) 40,000 120,000
Southern Africa (Angola, Mozambique) 40,000 120,000

The values shown in this table correspond to the minimum mileage values for one-way trips only.



Europe 2

(Austria, Denmark, Norway, Poland, Czech Republik,
Sweden)

Economy Business
from from

Mainland Portugal 10,500 36,500
Madeira and Azores 12,500 42,500
Spain and North Africa 14,500 46,500
Middle East (Israel) 22,500 65,700

West, Central and East Africa
(Cape Vert, Gambia, Ghana, Guinea Bissau, AL eIt

Senegal, Sao Tome and Principe)
North America (Canada, Mexico, 29,000 100,000
USA)

South America (Brazil) 39,500 113,000
Central America (Venezuela) 40,000 120,000
Southern Africa (Angola, Mozambique) 40,000 120,000

The values shown in this table correspond to the minimum mileage values for one-way trips only.



